Fiber-Fiber™
MEMS Broadband Optical Attenuator
(Patent pending)
The Fiber-Fiber
TM
series VOA is based on fiber to fiber direct coupling with a
micro-electro-mechanical (MEMS) shutter in between.  It eliminates the need
for lens and optical coating,  featuring low loss, ultra-broadband without

Mechanical Dimensions-Package
Ordering Information
Electrical Driving Information
Pin No. Definition Voltage(V) Pin No. Definition Voltage(V)
1 VOA 0 ~ 4.7 2 VOA 0
FVOA-
 Configuration Type Test Wavelength Fiber type Fiber Length Connector
Standard = 11
Special=00
Normally Open=1
488 = 4
532 = 5
630 = 6
780 = 7
850 = 8
980 = 9
1060 = 1
1310 = 3
1550 = C
2000 = 2
Special = 0
SM28= 44
50 mm Core =11
60 mm Core= 22
105 mm Core= 33
Special =00
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Special=0
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.